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OPEN BELGIAN SWIMMING CHAMPIONSHIPS 2025 
Antwerpen, 25 - 27/4/2025

Event 15 Men, 400m Freestyle Open
26/04/2025 - 9:00 Results Prelim
OBC_50m_2025 : 4:21.48
Points: AQUA 2024

Rank YB Time Pts

1. HENVEAUX, Lucas 00 BEL Liege Natation 3:50.82 866 A
50m: 25.50 25.50 150m: 1:21.64 28.45 250m: 2:19.70 29.40 350m: 3:20.54 31.38

100m: 53.19 27.69 200m: 1:50.30 28.66 300m: 2:49.16 29.46 400m: 3:50.82 30.28

2. LAVIOLETTE, Simon 08 BEL Scr 4:02.42 748 A
50m: 27.19 27.19 150m: 1:28.61 30.98 250m: 2:30.06 30.25 350m: 3:31.77 30.61

100m: 57.63 30.44 200m: 1:59.81 31.20 300m: 3:01.16 31.10 400m: 4:02.42 30.65

3. SPADEA, Tommaso 08 BEL Leuven Aquatics 4:06.87 708 A
50m: 28.34 28.34 150m: 1:30.18 31.16 250m: 2:32.02 30.93 350m: 3:35.02 31.63

100m: 59.02 30.68 200m: 2:01.09 30.91 300m: 3:03.39 31.37 400m: 4:06.87 31.85

4. KINDT, Levi 07 BEL Tzt 4:07.07 706 A
50m: 27.76 27.76 150m: 1:30.31 31.72 250m: 2:33.83 31.49 350m: 3:36.55 31.01

100m: 58.59 30.83 200m: 2:02.34 32.03 300m: 3:05.54 31.71 400m: 4:07.07 30.52

5. CLAERHOUT, Bas 08 BEL Tzt 4:08.33 695 A
50m: 27.78 27.78 150m: 1:28.95 30.84 250m: 2:32.04 31.54 350m: 3:36.85 32.28

100m: 58.11 30.33 200m: 2:00.50 31.55 300m: 3:04.57 32.53 400m: 4:08.33 31.48

6. SAIVE, Antoine 04 BEL Liege Natation 4:09.15 689 A
50m: 28.02 28.02 150m: 1:30.14 31.26 250m: 2:33.99 32.06 350m: 3:37.86 31.56

100m: 58.88 30.86 200m: 2:01.93 31.79 300m: 3:06.30 32.31 400m: 4:09.15 31.29

7. DEHAUDT, Fernando 05 BEL Meense ZwemKring 4:09.22 688 A
50m: 28.00 28.00 150m: 1:30.08 31.21 250m: 2:32.95 31.10 350m: 3:36.92 32.36

100m: 58.87 30.87 200m: 2:01.85 31.77 300m: 3:04.56 31.61 400m: 4:09.22 32.30

8. SOBRIE, Gautier 08 BEL Royal  Dauphins Mouscronnois 4:09.88 683 A
50m: 28.33 28.33 150m: 1:31.45 31.95 250m: 2:36.29 32.83 350m: 3:40.15 32.07

100m: 59.50 31.17 200m: 2:03.46 32.01 300m: 3:08.08 31.79 400m: 4:09.88 29.73

9. VAN HEIRWEGHE, Maxime 08 BEL Aquabla 4:10.22 680 B
50m: 27.59 27.59 150m: 1:29.88 31.31 250m: 2:34.40 32.38 350m: 3:39.75 32.42

100m: 58.57 30.98 200m: 2:02.02 32.14 300m: 3:07.33 32.93 400m: 4:10.22 30.47

10. MARTENS, Noah 00 BEL Brabo Zwemclub Antwerpen 4:11.02 673 B
50m: 27.80 27.80 150m: 1:30.85 32.16 250m: 2:34.44 31.73 350m: 3:39.91 32.81

100m: 58.69 30.89 200m: 2:02.71 31.86 300m: 3:07.10 32.66 400m: 4:11.02 31.11

11. VAN REMOORTERE, Jasper09 BEL Stw 4:11.36 671 B
50m: 28.62 28.62 150m: 1:30.97 31.49 250m: 2:34.52 31.97 350m: 3:39.44 32.55

100m: 59.48 30.86 200m: 2:02.55 31.58 300m: 3:06.89 32.37 400m: 4:11.36 31.92

12. DEVILLE, Manu 08 BEL Perron 4:11.51 669 B
50m: 29.29 29.29 150m: 1:33.17 32.22 250m: 2:37.41 32.28 350m: 3:42.04 32.84

100m: 1:00.95 31.66 200m: 2:05.13 31.96 300m: 3:09.20 31.79 400m: 4:11.51 29.47

13. HESSENS, Tristan 07 BEL Mosan 4:12.17 664 B
50m: 29.05 29.05 150m: 1:32.34 32.19 250m: 2:36.36 32.16 350m: 3:41.02 32.45

100m: 1:00.15 31.10 200m: 2:04.20 31.86 300m: 3:08.57 32.21 400m: 4:12.17 31.15

14. DESMET, Leendert 06 BEL Tzt 4:14.90 643 B
50m: 29.05 29.05 150m: 1:33.38 32.16 250m: 2:38.00 32.27 350m: 3:43.10 32.48

100m: 1:01.22 32.17 200m: 2:05.73 32.35 300m: 3:10.62 32.62 400m: 4:14.90 31.80



Splash Meet Manager, 11.81803 Registered to Belgium Swimming Federation 26/04/2025 9:46 - Page 2

OPEN BELGIAN SWIMMING CHAMPIONSHIPS 2025 
Antwerpen, 25 - 27/4/2025

Event 15, Men, 400m Freestyle, Prelim, Open

Rank YB Time Pts

15. PATTYN, Lowie 10 BEL TiMe 4:15.84 636 B
50m: 28.92 28.92 150m: 1:33.08 32.44 250m: 2:39.08 32.83 350m: 3:43.61 31.81

100m: 1:00.64 31.72 200m: 2:06.25 33.17 300m: 3:11.80 32.72 400m: 4:15.84 32.23

16. SCHRAM, Thor 05 BEL Mega 4:18.45 617 B
50m: 29.20 29.20 150m: 1:34.53 32.84 250m: 2:40.54 32.33 350m: 3:47.00 32.82

100m: 1:01.69 32.49 200m: 2:08.21 33.68 300m: 3:14.18 33.64 400m: 4:18.45 31.45

17. VAN HUMBEECK, Sean 05 BEL Koninklijke Brugse Zwem- & Reddingskring4:18.51 616 R
50m: 28.48 28.48 150m: 1:33.21 32.86 250m: 2:39.39 33.35 350m: 3:45.90 33.22

100m: 1:00.35 31.87 200m: 2:06.04 32.83 300m: 3:12.68 33.29 400m: 4:18.51 32.61

18. METZEMAKERS, Noa 06 BEL Brabo Zwemclub Antwerpen 4:18.64 616 R
50m: 28.31 28.31 150m: 1:34.67 33.87 250m: 2:41.74 33.54 350m: 3:48.05 32.97

100m: 1:00.80 32.49 200m: 2:08.20 33.53 300m: 3:15.08 33.34 400m: 4:18.64 30.59

19. DUFOND, Nathan 08 BEL Enln 4:19.07 612 R
50m: 28.91 28.91 150m: 1:33.95 32.91 250m: 2:39.86 33.16 350m: 3:46.90 33.67

100m: 1:01.04 32.13 200m: 2:06.70 32.75 300m: 3:13.23 33.37 400m: 4:19.07 32.17

20. VAN DEN HOORN, Jelle 04 BEL Hzs 4:20.11 605 R
50m: 29.18 29.18 150m: 1:33.02 32.09 250m: 2:39.61 33.31 350m: 3:47.66 33.98

100m: 1:00.93 31.75 200m: 2:06.30 33.28 300m: 3:13.68 34.07 400m: 4:20.11 32.45

21. RAES, Senne 06 BEL Brabo Zwemclub Antwerpen 4:21.04 599 R
50m: 27.96 27.96 150m: 1:32.12 32.54 250m: 2:39.85 33.95 350m: 3:48.10 33.52

100m: 59.58 31.62 200m: 2:05.90 33.78 300m: 3:14.58 34.73 400m: 4:21.04 32.94

22. GENIN, Alexandre 09 BEL Swimming Club Wauterbos Rode 4:21.77 594
**

50m: 28.98 28.98 150m: 1:34.27 33.36 250m: 2:42.24 33.92 350m: 3:50.33 33.77
100m: 1:00.91 31.93 200m: 2:08.32 34.05 300m: 3:16.56 34.32 400m: 4:21.77 31.44

23. DE VISSER, Sam 03 BEL Zwemclub Geel 4:22.44 589
**

50m: 29.89 29.89 150m: 1:35.39 33.45 250m: 2:43.01 34.14 350m: 3:50.19 33.50
100m: 1:01.94 32.05 200m: 2:08.87 33.48 300m: 3:16.69 33.68 400m: 4:22.44 32.25

24. LISSENS, Tuur 10 BEL Leuven Aquatics 4:22.86 586
**

50m: 29.28 29.28 150m: 1:35.60 33.65 250m: 2:41.65 33.47 350m: 3:49.30 34.32
100m: 1:01.95 32.67 200m: 2:08.18 32.58 300m: 3:14.98 33.33 400m: 4:22.86 33.56

25. CHRISTIAENS, Stijn 06 BEL Kzk 4:23.49 582
**

50m: 29.27 29.27 150m: 1:35.54 33.40 250m: 2:42.77 33.70 350m: 3:50.12 33.75
100m: 1:02.14 32.87 200m: 2:09.07 33.53 300m: 3:16.37 33.60 400m: 4:23.49 33.37

26. KOCKX, Henri 06 BEL Mega 4:26.41 563
**

50m: 30.08 30.08 150m: 1:37.03 33.79 250m: 2:43.99 33.57 350m: 3:52.64 34.65
100m: 1:03.24 33.16 200m: 2:10.42 33.39 300m: 3:17.99 34.00 400m: 4:26.41 33.77

DNS VANGAMPELAERE, Milan 05 BEL Mega
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OPEN BELGIAN SWIMMING CHAMPIONSHIPS 2025 
Antwerpen, 25 - 27/4/2025

Event 16 Women, 400m Medley Open
26/04/2025 - 9:20 Results Prelim
OBC_50m_2025 : 5:32.93
Points: AQUA 2024

Rank YB Time Pts

1. DUMONT, Sarah 07 BEL Namur Olympic Club 4:50.56 766 A
50m: 29.88 29.88 150m: 1:42.93 38.95 250m: 3:02.77 42.04 350m: 4:19.32 33.64

100m: 1:03.98 34.10 200m: 2:20.73 37.80 300m: 3:45.68 42.91 400m: 4:50.56 31.24

2. VACHAUDEZ, Ella 09 BEL Enln 5:06.44 653 A
50m: 31.89 31.89 150m: 1:48.66 39.06 250m: 3:11.80 44.88 350m: 4:32.00 36.04

100m: 1:09.60 37.71 200m: 2:26.92 38.26 300m: 3:55.96 44.16 400m: 5:06.44 34.44

3. DE BONT, Sam 08 BEL Tsz 5:07.13 648 A
50m: 32.48 32.48 150m: 1:51.59 40.97 250m: 3:14.91 42.68 350m: 4:33.56 34.32

100m: 1:10.62 38.14 200m: 2:32.23 40.64 300m: 3:59.24 44.33 400m: 5:07.13 33.57

4. VAN SPEYBROECK, Bo 04 BEL ZORO Zwemteam 5:09.01 636 A
50m: 31.30 31.30 150m: 1:49.88 41.59 250m: 3:13.66 43.75 350m: 4:34.68 36.85

100m: 1:08.29 36.99 200m: 2:29.91 40.03 300m: 3:57.83 44.17 400m: 5:09.01 34.33

5. DECRAENE, Satheen 09 BEL Royal  Dauphins Mouscronnois 5:12.21 617 A
50m: 33.40 33.40 150m: 1:51.37 39.70 250m: 3:15.37 45.67 350m: 4:37.53 36.54

100m: 1:11.67 38.27 200m: 2:29.70 38.33 300m: 4:00.99 45.62 400m: 5:12.21 34.68

6. LHOIR, Eloise 10 BEL Aquabla 5:15.51 598 A
50m: 32.02 32.02 150m: 1:54.20 42.82 250m: 3:19.65 44.68 350m: 4:40.74 35.40

100m: 1:11.38 39.36 200m: 2:34.97 40.77 300m: 4:05.34 45.69 400m: 5:15.51 34.77

7. VERTESSEN, Fran 09 BEL De Beringse Tuimelaars 5:16.97 590 A
50m: 32.20 32.20 150m: 1:52.81 42.06 250m: 3:18.79 44.46 350m: 4:42.09 38.13

100m: 1:10.75 38.55 200m: 2:34.33 41.52 300m: 4:03.96 45.17 400m: 5:16.97 34.88

8. COLINET, Manon 07 BEL Cercle De Natation Sportcity Woluwe5:17.86 585 A
50m: 34.14 34.14 150m: 1:57.26 43.35 250m: 3:22.17 43.10 350m: 4:42.45 37.43

100m: 1:13.91 39.77 200m: 2:39.07 41.81 300m: 4:05.02 42.85 400m: 5:17.86 35.41

9. WILLAERT, Ayla 09 BEL HoZT 5:20.16 572 B
50m: 34.37 34.37 150m: 1:54.76 39.85 250m: 3:22.22 47.26 350m: 4:44.09 34.90

100m: 1:14.91 40.54 200m: 2:34.96 40.20 300m: 4:09.19 46.97 400m: 5:20.16 36.07

10. GRAHAM, Jil 06 BEL Leuven Aquatics 5:21.03 568 B
50m: 33.70 33.70 150m: 1:52.88 39.99 250m: 3:20.51 47.36 350m: 4:44.42 35.96

100m: 1:12.89 39.19 200m: 2:33.15 40.27 300m: 4:08.46 47.95 400m: 5:21.03 36.61

11. KONINGS, Ylva 07 BEL Hzs 5:21.41 566 B
50m: 33.98 33.98 150m: 1:54.36 40.69 250m: 3:20.99 46.02 350m: 4:44.91 36.60

100m: 1:13.67 39.69 200m: 2:34.97 40.61 300m: 4:08.31 47.32 400m: 5:21.41 36.50

12. VINCK, Tine 08 BEL Mega 5:21.88 563 B
50m: 33.79 33.79 150m: 1:56.13 42.13 250m: 3:24.54 47.29 350m: 4:47.46 36.31

100m: 1:14.00 40.21 200m: 2:37.25 41.12 300m: 4:11.15 46.61 400m: 5:21.88 34.42

13. MACHALE, Julia 09 IRL Cercle De Natation Sportcity Woluwe5:22.08 562 B
50m: 35.05 35.05 150m: 1:57.93 39.77 250m: 3:23.10 46.31 350m: 4:47.99 38.15

100m: 1:18.16 43.11 200m: 2:36.79 38.86 300m: 4:09.84 46.74 400m: 5:22.08 34.09

14. GANSEMANS, Kessy 10 BEL Swimming Club Wauterbos Rode 5:24.47 550 B
50m: 35.26 35.26 150m: 1:59.43 40.90 250m: 3:24.89 45.45 350m: 4:48.44 37.30

100m: 1:18.53 43.27 200m: 2:39.44 40.01 300m: 4:11.14 46.25 400m: 5:24.47 36.03



Splash Meet Manager, 11.81803 Registered to Belgium Swimming Federation 26/04/2025 9:46 - Page 2

OPEN BELGIAN SWIMMING CHAMPIONSHIPS 2025 
Antwerpen, 25 - 27/4/2025

Event 16, Women, 400m Medley, Prelim, Open

Rank YB Time Pts

15. DECOUTERE, Imani 10 BEL Kzk 5:24.78 548 B
50m: 33.00 33.00 150m: 1:52.82 40.97 250m: 3:21.88 48.56 350m: 4:48.32 37.17

100m: 1:11.85 38.85 200m: 2:33.32 40.50 300m: 4:11.15 49.27 400m: 5:24.78 36.46

16. VAN DEN BREMT, Sarah 10 BEL Aquarius Zwemclub Lebbeke 5:25.51 544 B
50m: 32.97 32.97 150m: 1:53.60 41.56 250m: 3:23.26 48.36 350m: 4:50.15 38.33

100m: 1:12.04 39.07 200m: 2:34.90 41.30 300m: 4:11.82 48.56 400m: 5:25.51 35.36

17. FONTAINE, Heloise 10 BEL Namur Olympic Club 5:26.88 538 R
50m: 34.69 34.69 150m: 1:59.56 43.87 250m: 3:25.95 44.43 350m: 4:50.11 39.29

100m: 1:15.69 41.00 200m: 2:41.52 41.96 300m: 4:10.82 44.87 400m: 5:26.88 36.77

18. MANISE, Naelle 12 BEL Aquabla 5:28.52 530 R
50m: 34.05 34.05 150m: 1:56.79 43.01 250m: 3:28.79 49.39 350m: 4:53.12 35.15

100m: 1:13.78 39.73 200m: 2:39.40 42.61 300m: 4:17.97 49.18 400m: 5:28.52 35.40

19. ABDELKHALEK, Lina 11 BEL Enw 5:29.51 525 R
50m: 34.54 34.54 150m: 1:56.34 42.51 250m: 3:25.52 46.03 350m: 4:52.77 38.58

100m: 1:13.83 39.29 200m: 2:39.49 43.15 300m: 4:14.19 48.67 400m: 5:29.51 36.74

20. MEYER, Thyrvi 09 BEL K. Aarschotse Zwemclub Schoonhoven5:31.22 517 R
50m: 34.70 34.70 150m: 1:58.02 42.52 250m: 3:28.73 48.50 350m: 4:55.03 36.99

100m: 1:15.50 40.80 200m: 2:40.23 42.21 300m: 4:18.04 49.31 400m: 5:31.22 36.19

21. RANCILLON, Eline 09 BEL Aquabla 5:32.03 513 R
50m: 37.44 37.44 150m: 2:02.32 42.36 250m: 3:30.17 46.79 350m: 4:54.77 38.61

100m: 1:19.96 42.52 200m: 2:43.38 41.06 300m: 4:16.16 45.99 400m: 5:32.03 37.26

22. VAN BUNDER, Amy 10 BEL Tsz 5:33.06 508
**

50m: 33.44 33.44 150m: 1:57.57 44.27 250m: 3:28.01 48.11 350m: 4:55.58 38.58
100m: 1:13.30 39.86 200m: 2:39.90 42.33 300m: 4:17.00 48.99 400m: 5:33.06 37.48

23. CORBISIER, Mylene 07 BEL Mhn 5:33.09 508
**

50m: 35.25 35.25 150m: 1:57.73 42.59 250m: 3:28.39 49.13 350m: 4:55.67 38.29
100m: 1:15.14 39.89 200m: 2:39.26 41.53 300m: 4:17.38 48.99 400m: 5:33.09 37.42

24. LAMMENS, Louise 08 BEL Tzt 5:34.22 503
**

50m: 33.89 33.89 150m: 1:54.84 42.90 250m: 3:26.29 50.02 350m: 4:57.30 39.80
100m: 1:11.94 38.05 200m: 2:36.27 41.43 300m: 4:17.50 51.21 400m: 5:34.22 36.92

25. LAMBRECHTS, Noa 09 BEL De Beringse Tuimelaars 5:36.79 491
**

50m: 33.11 33.11 150m: 1:57.22 45.06 250m: 3:28.91 48.24 350m: 4:58.21 39.70
100m: 1:12.16 39.05 200m: 2:40.67 43.45 300m: 4:18.51 49.60 400m: 5:36.79 38.58

26. VAN DER MEEREN, Lotte 10 BEL Zwemclub "De Dolfijnen" Asse-Ternat5:39.84 478
**

50m: 34.83 34.83 150m: 2:01.64 43.74 250m: 3:34.33 47.30 350m: 5:01.31 38.68
100m: 1:17.90 43.07 200m: 2:47.03 45.39 300m: 4:22.63 48.30 400m: 5:39.84 38.53
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OPEN BELGIAN SWIMMING CHAMPIONSHIPS 2025 
Antwerpen, 25 - 27/4/2025

Event 16, Women, 400m Medley, Prelim, Open

Rank YB Time Pts

27. VERLUYTEN, Leni 10 BEL Tsz 5:43.09 465
**

50m: 34.07 34.07 150m: 1:59.78 44.26 250m: 3:33.01 48.92 350m: 5:03.40 39.99
100m: 1:15.52 41.45 200m: 2:44.09 44.31 300m: 4:23.41 50.40 400m: 5:43.09 39.69
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OPEN BELGIAN SWIMMING CHAMPIONSHIPS 2025 
Antwerpen, 25 - 27/4/2025

Event 17 Men, 50m Backstroke Open
26/04/2025 - 9:45 Results Prelim
OBC_50m_2025 : 29.68
Points: AQUA 2024

Rank YB Time Pts

1. VERRETH, Noah 05 BEL Mega 25.83 757 A
2. THIEBAUT, Noah 08 BEL Swimming Team Zennevallei 26.84 675 A
3. BERGES, Jens 01 BEL Heistse Zwemclub Arduas 26.85 674 A
4. GILET, Mathis 05 FRA Cercle De Natation Sportcity Woluwe27.34 639 A
5. VATA, Gjon 02 BEL Cercle Royal De Natation De Bruxelles Atalante27.80 607 A
6. DE MUL, Tom 05 BEL Mega 27.81 607 A
7. COURBOIS, Thomas 05 BEL Liege Natation 27.90 601 A
8. HENDRICKX, Lander 94 BEL Leuven Aquatics 28.11 588 A
9. VOLDERS, Arne 10 BEL Brabo Zwemclub Antwerpen 28.22 581 B

10. SWENNEN, Liam 06 BEL De Akker Team S.S.D. Arl 28.28 577 B
11. HAEGEMAN, Yoran 06 BEL Flanders Inter Regio Swim Team 28.29 576 B
12. VAN EGDOM, Wout 08 BEL Zwemclub Nijlen 28.35 573 B
13. THONON, Matisse 11 BEL Mega 28.51 563 B

MEES, Brent 03 BEL SCZ-Zaventem 28.51 563 B
15. VANSIELEGHEM, Killian 05 BEL Koninklijke Brugse Zwem- & Reddingskring28.55 561 B
16. BAEYE, Leon 08 BEL Mega 28.65 555 B
17. VAN HENTENRIJK, Matthieu 03 BEL Cercle Royal De Natation De Bruxelles Atalante28.79 547 ?

VAN TILBURG, Matthias 09 BEL Zwemclub Geel 28.79 547 ?
19. VANHAMEL, Yonas 05 BEL Brabo Zwemclub Antwerpen 28.85 543 R
20. VERHEYE, Miel 06 BEL Koninklijke Brugse Zwem- & Reddingskring29.00 535 R
21. SNEYERS, Liam 08 BEL Zwemclub Nijlen 29.05 532 R
22. NOLLET, Robbe 06 BEL Brabo Zwemclub Antwerpen 29.14 527
23. DE WINTER, Yarno 06 BEL Brabo Zwemclub Antwerpen 29.17 526
24. DO, Duy Thang Tanguy 00 BEL Boust 29.20 524
25. DE SWERDT, Mathias 08 BEL Trust 29.24 522
26. VERVLOET, Ruwen 04 BEL Brabo Zwemclub Antwerpen 29.26 521
27. BIHORAC, Hamza 07 BEL Herstalnatation 29.33 517
28. RAES, Dries 07 BEL K. Aarschotse Zwemclub Schoonhoven29.45 511
29. PROVOOST, Matice 08 BEL Rosc 29.49 509
30. OST, Ryan 06 BEL HoZT 29.79 494

**

31. CLAEYS, Oscar 04 BEL Mega 30.25 471
**

32. PARMENTIER, Aymeric 93 BEL Boust 30.37 466
**

DSQ FRANCKX, Stan 02 BEL Trust 25.53
SW 6.3.a - Hoofd heeft wateroppervlak niet doorbroken op 15m na S of KP /Au départ ou après le
virage la tête du nageur n'a pas coupé la surface de l'eau au 15m
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OPEN BELGIAN SWIMMING CHAMPIONSHIPS 2025 
Antwerpen, 25 - 27/4/2025

Event 18 Women, 200m Freestyle Open
26/04/2025 - 9:50 Results Prelim
OBC_50m_2025 : 2:14.37
Points: AQUA 2024

Rank YB Time Pts 50m 100m 150m 200m

1. DUMONT, Sarah BEL 07 Namur Olympic Club 2:01.22 806 A 28.85 30.66 30.93 30.78
2. HENVEAUX, Camille BEL 06 Liege Natation 2:01.29 805 A 28.66 30.35 31.03 31.25
3. VANDERLINDEN, Siri BEL 09 Leuven Aquatics 2:01.64 798 A 28.60 30.55 31.74 30.75
4. DUREZ, Laure BEL 06 Enln 2:04.77 739 A 29.15 31.82 32.18 31.62
5. RAVELINGIEN, Lana BEL 03 Brabo Zwemclub Antwerpen2:04.85 738 A 28.83 31.23 32.48 32.31
6. METZEMAKERS, Lea BEL 09 Brabo Zwemclub Antwerpen2:05.01 735 A 29.09 31.65 31.80 32.47

MICHIELS, Nore BEL 08 Tsz 2:05.01 735 A 28.74 31.71 32.50 32.06
8. PALMER, Grace BEL 05 Mosan 2:05.72 723 A 29.20 31.28 32.20 33.04
9. HOLLEBOSCH, Noa BEL 07 Mega 2:06.03 717 B 29.49 31.51 32.62 32.41

10. VANHAUWAERT, Lotte BEL 04 Rosc 2:06.27 713 B 28.58 31.92 33.20 32.57
11. ZELLER, Pauline BEL 07 Namur Olympic Club 2:07.97 685 B 29.07 31.76 33.17 33.97
12. ADELMANN, Clara Cenxi BEL 10 Leuven Aquatics 2:09.25 665 B 29.95 32.77 33.34 33.19
13. DELSAER, Laurien BEL 11 Liege Natation 2:10.40 648 B 29.87 32.71 34.08 33.74
14. VAN GYSEL, Maite BEL 08 Mega 2:10.43 647 B 30.31 32.83 33.80 33.49
15. PAQUES, Celya BEL 09 Liege Natation 2:11.06 638 B 30.38 32.47 34.05 34.16
16. PAQUES, Typhanie BEL 09 Liege Natation 2:11.23 635 B 30.44 32.90 34.09 33.80
17. CAVADINI, Caroline BEL 90 Cercle Royal De Natation De Bruxelles Atalante2:11.36 634 R 30.39 33.36 34.09 33.52
18. VERVLOET, Zoe BEL 10 Gzvn 2:11.69 629 R 29.91 33.12 34.52 34.14
19. VAN DE CLOOT, Elina BEL 10 HoZT 2:12.27 621 R 28.99 32.75 34.89 35.64
20. CORNELISSEN, Anais BEL 07 Brabo Zwemclub Antwerpen2:12.36 619 R 29.73 32.95 34.77 34.91
21. MERTENS, Helena BEL 09 ShaRK 2:12.49 617 R 30.49 33.32 34.64 34.04
22. HAMPER, Line BEL 09 Longchamps Swimming Club2:13.08 609 30.50 33.48 34.70 34.40
23. DEWAELHEYNS, Niene BEL 07 Trust 2:13.18 608 29.44 33.15 34.63 35.96

DESMET, Lieze BEL 10 Tzt 2:13.18 608 30.46 33.55 34.71 34.46
25. LAMMENS, Mary BEL 11 Tzt 2:13.58 602 30.56 33.89 34.85 34.28
26. BAJOT, Clemence BEL 11 Liege Natation 2:13.62 602 30.45 33.15 34.69 35.33
27. HANNOTEAU, Isalyne BEL 09 Enln 2:14.68 588 30.11 33.75 35.62 35.20

**

28. D'HOOGHE, Elina BEL 08 Mega 2:15.04 583 31.55 34.06 34.94 34.49
**

29. DE BONT, Sam BEL 08 Tsz 2:15.32 579 31.43 34.17 34.89 34.83
**

30. VINCK, Tine BEL 08 Mega 2:15.36 579 31.48 33.77 35.35 34.76
**

31. SEDGMAN, Charlie AUS 08 Waterloo Natation 2:15.69 575 31.13 33.51 35.45 35.60
**

32. CAVADINI, Virginie BEL 98 Cercle Royal De Natation De Bruxelles Atalante2:16.84 560 30.86 34.80 34.95 36.23
**

33. OVAERE, Luna BEL 06 Meense ZwemKring 2:16.91 560 31.36 34.20 35.88 35.47
**

34. HOSTE, Celeste BEL 07 Koninklijke Brugse Zwem- & Reddingskring2:17.06 558 30.42 33.97 36.37 36.30
**
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OPEN BELGIAN SWIMMING CHAMPIONSHIPS 2025 
Antwerpen, 25 - 27/4/2025

Event 18, Women, 200m Freestyle, Prelim, Open

Rank YB Time Pts 50m 100m 150m 200m

35. CHRISTIAENS, Jutta BEL 08 Kzk 2:17.78 549 31.59 34.76 35.73 35.70
**

DE BRUYCKER, Chloe BEL 11 Tzt 2:17.78 549 30.83 34.32 36.53 36.10
**

37. VERMAUT, Celine BEL 99 Kzk 2:27.75 445 33.47 37.29 38.94 38.05
**

DSQ CLAEYS, Ditte BEL 10 Rosc
SW 4.4 - valse start / Départ anticipé

DNS PISANE, Alisee BEL 03 Enw
DNS DELCOMMUNE, Zinke BEL 05 K. Aarschotse Zwemclub Schoonhoven
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OPEN BELGIAN SWIMMING CHAMPIONSHIPS 2025 
Antwerpen, 25 - 27/4/2025

Event 19 Men, 200m Butterfly Open
26/04/2025 - 10:05 Results Prelim
OBC_50m_2025 : 2:18.95
Points: AQUA 2024

Rank YB Time Pts 50m 100m 150m 200m

1. BERTOLI, Andrew GBR 04 Stirling Uni 2:05.13 685 A 28.15 32.06 32.17 32.75
2. GILSOUL, Sebastien BEL 05 Namur Olympic Club 2:12.33 579 A 28.76 33.91 34.64 35.02
3. DUFOND, Nathan BEL 08 Enln 2:14.17 556 A 29.63 35.00 34.31 35.23
4. DRUWEL, Mauro BEL 08 TiMe 2:14.24 555 A 27.94 34.57 36.09 35.64
5. BENNANI, Walid BEL 07 Herstalnatation 2:14.46 552 A 29.03 34.27 34.95 36.21
6. SCHRAM, Thor BEL 05 Mega 2:14.84 547 A 30.14 33.70 34.89 36.11
7. VAN REMOORTERE, J. BEL 09 Stw 2:15.65 538 A 29.84 34.81 35.39 35.61
8. HOROVYI, Mykyta UKR 07 Zola 2:15.97 534 A 29.36 34.91 35.38 36.32
9. JEDIDI, Ahmed Yassine TUN 05 Denain Nat. Porte Du Hainaut2:16.01 533 B 29.56 33.97 36.18 36.30

10. DEVOS, Rhune BEL 09 Rosc 2:16.88 523 B 30.66 35.57 35.50 35.15
11. LAUREYSSENS, Lukas BEL 08 Zwemclub Schoten 2:17.35 518 B 29.45 34.87 36.81 36.22
12. DOLNE, Noah BEL 10 Vn 2:17.41 517 B 30.15 35.09 36.19 35.98
13. LISSENS, Tuur BEL 10 Leuven Aquatics 2:17.74 514 B 30.03 34.57 36.44 36.70
14. JACOB, Geoffrey BEL 88 Herstalnatation 2:17.95 511 B 29.49 34.12 36.11 38.23
15. LUKIANOFF, Aldar BEL 08 Herstalnatation 2:19.16 498 B 29.53 35.29 36.59 37.75

**

16. CUNI, Alviero ALB 09 Cercle Royal De Natation De Bruxelles Atalante2:19.40 495 B 29.70 34.97 36.69 38.04
**

17. DELHAYE, Bastien FRA 02 Denain Nat. Porte Du Hainaut2:19.50 494 R 30.16 34.81 35.96 38.57
**

